Contents

FOREWORD by Jean Piaget

PREFACE

ABBREVIATIONS

CHRONOLOGY Selected Dates in a Purposeful Life

BOOK ONE A Psychological Study of Scientific Creativity by
Howard E. Gruber

INTRODUCTION

PART 1 The Intellectual Setting

Chapter 1 Public versus Private Knowledge
Chapter 2 The Threat of Persecution
Chapter 3§ A Family Weltanschauung
Chapter 4 Darwin’s Teachers

PART 11 The Development of Darwin’s Evolutionary Thinking

Chapter 5 The Construction of a New Point of View
Chapter 6 Identity and the Rate of Cognitive Change
Chapter 7 Darwin’s First Theory of Evolution: Monads
Chapter 8 The Changing Structure of an Argument

1X

x1il

XXi

xxiii

4
19
35

73

95
97
114

129
150



viii CONTENTS

PART 111 Darwin on Man, Mind, and Materialism
Chapter g Man’s Place in Darwin’s Argument
Chapter 10 The Citadel Itself

Chapter 11 Darwin as Psychologist
Chapter 12 Creative Thought: The Work of Purposeful

Beings

BOOK TWO Early Writings of Charles Darwin Transcribed and
Annotated by Paul H. Barrett,

Commentary on M and N Notebooks by Howard E. Gruber

PART 1 Previously Unpublished Manuscripts of Charles Darwin
The Notebooks on Man, Mind and Materialism:
M Notebook
N Notebook
Old and Useless Notes
Essay on Theology and Natural Selection
Questions for Mr. Wynne

PART 11 Selections from Previously Published Writings of Charles
Darwin

From the Beagle Diary
Extracts from the B-C-D-E Transmutation Notebooks

A Biographical Sketch of an Infant
APPENDIXES
A Biographical Sketch of Charles Darwin’s Father
The Suppressed Minutes of the Plinian Society Meeting of
March 27, 1827

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

INDEX

175
177

201
218

243

259

261

263
266

329
382
414
423

427
429
439
464

475
477

479

481

487



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


