## Contents

FOREWORD by Jean Flaget	1X
PREFACE	xiii
ABBREVIATIONS	xxi
CHRONOLOGY Selected Dates in a Purposeful Life	xxiii
BOOK ONE A Psychological Study of Scientific Creativity by Howard E. Gruber	1
INTRODUCTION	3
PART I The Intellectual Setting	17
Chapter 1 Public versus Private Knowledge	19
Chapter 2 The Threat of Persecution	35
Chapter 3 A Family Weltanschauung	46
Chapter 4 Darwin's Teachers	73
PART II The Development of Darwin's Evolutionary Thinking	95
Chapter 5 The Construction of a New Point of View	97
Chapter 6 Identity and the Rate of Cognitive Change	114
Chapter 7 Darwin's First Theory of Evolution: Monads	129
Chapter 8 The Changing Structure of an Argument	150

## CONTENTS

PART III Darwin on Man, Mind, and Materialism	175
Chapter 9 Man's Place in Darwin's Argument	177
Chapter 10 The Citadel Itself	201
Chapter 11 Darwin as Psychologist	218
Chapter 12 Creative Thought: The Work of Purposeful	
Beings	243
BOOK TWO Early Writings of Charles Darwin Transcribed and	
Annotated by Paul H. Barrett	259
Commentary on M and N Notebooks by Howard E. Gruber	
PART I Previously Unpublished Manuscripts of Charles Darwin	261
The Notebooks on Man, Mind and Materialism:	263
M Notebook	266
N Notebook	329
Old and Useless Notes	382
Essay on Theology and Natural Selection	414
Questions for Mr. Wynne	423
PART II Selections from Previously Published Writings of Charles	
Darwin	$4^{2}7$
From the Beagle Diary	429
Extracts from the B-C-D-E Transmutation Notebooks	439
A Biographical Sketch of an Infant	464
APPENDIXES	475
A Biographical Sketch of Charles Darwin's Father	477
The Suppressed Minutes of the Plinian Society Meeting of	
March 27, 1827	479
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	481
INDEX	487